

Purshottam Dutt Vs. State of HP & Ors.

CWP No. 650 of 2024

21.06.2025 Present: Mr. Shashwat Dadwal, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Ms. Leena Guleria, Deputy Advocate General,
for the respondents-State.

CMP No. 16142 of 2024

Reply to the application has still not been
filed. Be filed within three weeks. List thereafter.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

June 21, 2025
(*R.Atal*)