

Purshottam Dutt Vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

CWP No.650 of 2024

23.04.2026 Present: Mr. Subhash Chander, Advocate, vice
Mr. Dushyant Dadwal, Advocate, for the
petitioner.

Mr. Pushpinder Jaswal, Additional Advocate
General, for the respondents-State.

Rejoinder to the petition is stated to have been
filed. Registry to place the same on record, if in order. List
thereafter.

Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

April 23, 2026
(Rishi)