

Purshottam Dutt vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

CWP No. 650 of 2024.

10.08.2026 Present: Mr. Dushyant Dadwal, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Pushpender Jaswal, Additional Advocate General and Mr. Rahul Thakur, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents -State.

On the request of learned counsel for the parties, list after four weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

10th August, 2026.
(Jai)